SUBMERSIBLE PUMPS
4AD
0
40
20
60
80
Q [I/min]

20
25.4
28.6
32.2
10.5
12.1
14
15.1
17.7
27.2
34.1
39.3
43.6
4AD05-05 5 0.37 0.55
4AD07-07 7 0.55 0.75
4AD09-10 9 0.75 1.0
4AD14-15 14 1.1 1.5
4AD18-20 18 1.5 2.0
4AD27-30 27 2.2 3.0
4AD35-40 35 3.0 4.0
4AD44-50 44 3.7 5.0
4AD48-55 48 4.0 5.5
4AD05-05
4AD07-07
4AD09-10
4AD14-15